T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
6181B is a Low Smoke Zero Halogen single
core cable, It is double insulated with a
voltage rating of 600/1000V. It is a general

T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
6181B LSZH CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
OVERALL
DIAMETER
(MM)
GLAND REF NYLON CLEAT
SIZE
6181B50 50 19/1.78 1 525 13 25 0.6
6181B70 70 19/2.14 1 730 15.5 25 0.7
6181B95 95 19/2.52 1 990 18 25 0.7
6181B120 120 37/2.30 1 1230 19.5 32 0.8
6181B150 150 37/2.25 1 1525 21.5 32 0.9
6181B185 185 37/2.52 1 1885 24 32 1
6181B240 240 61/2.25 1 2440 27 40 1.1
6181B300 300 61/2.52 1 3045 29.5 40 1.2
6181B400 400 61/2.52 1 3855 33 50S 1.4
6181B500 500 61/3.20 1 4950 37.5 50S 1.6
6181B630 630 127/2.52 1 6345 42 50 1.8
6181B800 800 127/2.85 1 8140 47.5 63S 2
6181B1000 1000 127/3.20 1 9860 53 63 TC9
6181B LSZH – CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –
SECTIONAL